DELETIONS

108-1-32896
201-2-10061
272-1-35572
935-1-22598
935-1-27837

108 Vocal Solol

201 Piccolo Solo

272 Double Reed Ensemble
(935) Treble Choir

(935) Treble Choir

Boatmaen’s Dance
Concertoin C

40 Progressive Studies
Dance, Boatmen Dance
Ching A Ring Chaw

Vaughan Williams
Vivaldi
Barret/Hawkins
Scott
Spevacek-Avery

Removed by PML Committee
Duplicate of 37960 & 37961

Removed by PML Committee
Removed by PML Committee
Removed by PML Committee




