DELETIONS				
Code	Event Name	Title	Composer	Action
108-1-32896	108 Vocal Solol	Boatmaen's Dance	Vaughan Williams	Removed by PML Committee
201-2-10061	201 Piccolo Solo	Concerto in C	Vivaldi	Duplicate of 37960 & 37961
272-1-35572	272 Double Reed Ensemble	40 Progressive Studies	Barret/Hawkins	Removed by PML Committee
935-1-22598	(935) Treble Choir	Dance, Boatmen Dance	Scott	Removed by PML Committee
935-1-27837	(935) Treble Choir	Ching A Ring Chaw	Spevacek-Avery	Removed by PML Committee